LUMINIS.COM
Luminaires may be altered for design improvement or discontinued without prior notice.
Unless specified, lamps are not included with luminaires.
Toll free: 866.586.4647  Fax: 514.683.8872
260 Labrosse, Pointe-Claire (QC) Canada  H9R 5L5
LUMINIS
Type:	 QUANTITY:	 Project:
Catalog

2
7
W135
ECLIPSE - LED/HID
M
a
r
2
0
15
 R
e
v
 0
	                	 A
8 Ft.	 W135-C96	 96” (2438)
10 Ft.	 W135-C120	 120” (3000)
12 Ft.	 W135-C144	 144” (3657)
14 Ft.	 W135-C168	 168” (4267)
16 Ft.	 W135-C192	 192” (4876)
18 Ft.	 W135-C216	 216” (5486)
W135
1-	 Heavy cast aluminum top cover with
embedded heat sink.
2-	 Standard type V bright anodized multi-